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Juntos ao topo!

CONFERENCE ATTENDEES LIST CONFERENCE ATTENDEES LIST 
 COMPANY NAME COUNTRY attendee 2nd Attendee Email Address

ACROSS LOGISTICS S.L.U SPAIN gerardo@acrosslogistics.com Juan Antonio Subirats Gerardo Esteban Tascon 

AGL CARGO BRAZIL mauricio.gulfier@aglcargo.com Mauricio Gulfier 

ARNAUD LOGIS PORTUGAL liliana.ribeiro@arnaud.pt Liliana Ribeiro Antonio Teixeira 

ARNAUD MOZAMBIQUE LDA MOZAMBIQUE moises.junior@arnaud.pt Moises Junior

ARNAUD LOGIS SA ANGOLA helder.ferreira@arnaud.pt Helder Ferreira

CARGOWISE - VIP TABLE AUSTRALIA barbara.mariani@wisetechglobal.com Barbara Mariani 

CODOGNOTTO PORTUGAL LDA PORTUGAL armando.fernandes@codognotto.com Armando Fernandez 

CODOGNOTTO PORTUGAL LDA PORTUGAL Bernardo Guinea 

CODOGNOTTO PORTUGAL LDA PORTUGAL Maria Silva

DLS SAS - DOUANE LOGISTIQUE ET SERVI-
CES FRANCE gregory.faine@dls-sas.fr Gregory Faine

DLS SAS - DOUANE LOGISTIQUE ET SERVI-
CES FRANCE Sofiane Ali-Rachedi 

DLS SAS - DOUANE LOGISTIQUE ET SERVI-
CES FRANCE Ennrick Bouffin 

LUEDERS & STANGE KG GERMANY jc@luedersundstange.de Jonas Conrad Pay-Ke Lueders

MARKA LOGISTICS CO. LTD CHINA cindy.yu@markalogistics.com Yu  (Cindy) Hong Winni Ran 

MARKA LOGISTICS CO. LTD CHINA Tracy Zhengdanshan Doris Dong 

THAMES MARINE & LOGISTICS UW ITALY cristian.novelli@thamesmarinew.com Cristian Novelli 

THAMES MARINE & LOGISTICS UW ITALY Nicholas Tyre

THAMES MARINE & LOGISTICS UW ITALY Rosalyn De Leon 

3L - LEEMARK LOGISTICS LTD. TAIWAN/CHINA michaellee@3l-leemark.com Michael Lee

8 FREIGHT GERMANY GMBH GERMANY rachel.nguyen@8-freight.net Rachel Nguyen

ABC SHIPPING CO. SARL LEBANON s.ballout@abcshipp.com Sami Ballout 

ACROSS LOGISTICS LTD CHINA ramon@acrosslogistics.com Ramon Macho Conesa

AL ZAFER INTERNATIONAL SHIPPING & LOGI-
STICS SOLUTIONS EGYPT airimport@alzaferintl .com Mostafa Alahtam Fares Mostafa Alahtam

AL ZAFER INTERNATIONAL SHIPPING & LOGI-
STICS SOLUTIONS EGYPT Gamal Lotfy 

AKTIS SHIPPING AND FORWARDING LTD GREECE g.chatzis@aktis-hellas.gr Giannis Chatzis 

AMARINE SHIPPING VIETNAM CO. LTD. VIETNAM cesar@u-amarine.com Cesar Sim

AOF CARGO LOGISTICS CO.,LTD TAIWAN linda.jan@aofcargo.com.tw Linda Jan 

ASG WIND TRANSPORT ROMANIA alinai@asgwind.eu Alina Iancu

ATA LOGISTICS ARGENTINA ARGENTINA facundocarboni@atalogistics.com.ar Facundo Carboni 

ATLAS SHIPPING SERVICES LTD INDIA sushil@atlasdecargo.com Sushil Gupta Suvankar Ghosh 
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APOPSA 
GUATEMALA - 

HONDURAS - EL 
SALVADOR 

csmgr1apopsagt@apopsa.com Aida Josefina Del Valle Co-
bar De Lopez

BASE INTERNATIONAL FREIGHT SRL ITALY r.cimellaro@baseint.it Riccardo Cimellaro Emanuela Colciago 

BUSINESS PLANE GROUP WORLDWIDE maksim@bpn.aero Maksim Dyatlov Eugeniu Munteanu 

CANWORLD LOGISTICS INC. CANADA  sales@canworld.ca Sam Kundra 

CARGO FLY S.R.O. CZ vlada@cargofly.cz Vladislav Rylich 

CARGO CONSOLIDATORS AGENCY LTD TRINIDAD sean.patience@cargotrinidad.com Sean Patience

CARGO DECK CANADA cdias@cargodeck.ca Clary Dias 

CASPI FREIGHT FORWARDING & CUSTOMS 
CLEARING AGENTS LTD ISRAEL oren@h-caspi.co.il Oren Cohen 

CEFERINO NOGUEIRA S.A. (GRUPO NOGAR) SPAIN susana.pieto@gruponogar.com Susana Prieto Brais Alvarez 

CENTAUREA PROFESSIONAL LOGISTICS BRAZIL rita.enei@centaurea.com.br Rita De Cassia Enei 

CENTRAL CARGO NORTH AMERICA INC. USA slippi@ccnausa.com Simone Lippi 

CODOGNOTTO ITALIA SPA ITALY luca.bunicci@codognotto.com Luca Bunicci 

COLE INTERNATIONAL INC. CANADA atul.roy@coleintl .com Atul Roy 

COMPASS SEA & AIR CARGO UAE ceo@compasslog.com Abdul Sameer Mohamed 

COMPASS OCEAN LOGISTICS SAUDI ARABIA allan.montano@compasslog.com Ashish Shazeer Mohammed 

CONNECT FREIGHT SERVICES PAKISTAN sna@connectfreight.com.pk Muhammad Nauman Haider Shahzad Naeem Awan

CONTROLO CARGO SERVICES LTD UK fahmad@controlo.co.uk Andy Tyas  Farhan Ahmad

CM FREIGHT & SHIPPING SWEDEN info@cmfreight.se Jeffrey Joslin 

CM FREIGHT & SHIPPING SWEDEN / Admir Aliu 

CM FREIGHT & SHIPPING SWEDEN / Christina Mork 

CTT WORLDWIDE LOJISTIK ANONIM SIRKETI TURKEY derya.gokcen@ctt.com.tr Derya Gokcen Dila Yaginli 

DAMBER LOGISTICS S DE RL DE CV MEXICO lopez.mario@damber.com.mx Mario Lopez Paulina Lopez

DART GLOBAL LOGISTICS (PVT) LTD INDIA/SRI 
LANKA anton.mgt@dartglobal.com Anton Ananda Raj 

DART GLOBAL LOGISTICS (PVT) LTD BANGLADESH jaroslawa@dartglobal.com Jarka Grobelna 

ECU WORLDWIDE BELGIUM smaragdamexi@ecuworldwide.com Smaragda Mexi 

E & F LOGISTICS SOLUTIONS LTD CYPRUS e.eliophotou@eflogistics.eu Elio Eliophotou Constantinos Fasoulis 

E-FREIGHT SOLUTIONS INC. USA chuck_simmons@e-freightgroup.com Chuck Simmons Joey Tam 

EGYPT LOGISTICS LTD EGYPT moneer@egylog.com Mahmoud Moneer 
"Mennatallah Mahmoud  
Mohamed Moneer Abdul-
lah"

FLAT WORLD GLOBAL SOLUTIONS USA jkinney@flatworldgs.com Jim Kiney

FLAT WORLD GLOBAL SOLUTIONS USA Kirk Ferrel

FLAT WORLD GLOBAL SOLUTIONS USA Schaeffer Gregerson 

FOX BRASIL BRAZIL simon@foxbrasil .com Simon Sousa

GARINMOPOINT CIA LTDA - GP LOGISTICS ECUADOR  gpmark3@garinmopoint.com Carlos Villacis Diego Moncayo

GEO LOGISTICS ARGENTINA SRL ARGENTINA mariano.laudisio@geologistics.com.ar Mariano Laudisio 

GIA LINH LOGISTICS SERVICES CO., LTD VIETNAM lucia@glevietnam.com.vn  Lucia Nguyen Thi Luyen Huynh Le Hoa Mai

GIA LINH LOGISTICS SERVICES CO., LTD VIETNAM lucia@glevietnam.com.vn  Jereemy Tan 
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G LINK LOGISTICS CO., LTD KOREA jiyoungkim@glinkkorea.com C.h. Kim Jiyoung Kim

GLOBAL 506 LOGISTICS SA COSTA RICA amora@global506.com Asdrubal Mora

GLOBAL FREIGHT SOLUTION LTD MALTA jimmy@gfs.com.mt Jimmy Cutajar 

GMH COLOMBIA SAS (TURINZA) COLOMBIA j .martinez@turinza.com Jhon Martinez

GOODADA - SPEAKER IRELAND aidan@goodada.com Aidan Conaty

GOODMAN GLS CO. LTD., KOREA ken.jeon@goodmangls.com Ken Jeon 

GT AIR&OCEAN SP. Z O.O. POLAND michal.maryszczak@gtairandocean.com Tomasz Macherowski 

GT AIR&OCEAN SP. Z O.O. POLAND Pawel Weresinki

GT AIR&OCEAN SP. Z O.O. POLAND Michal Maryszczak

HAMAG GROUP - NON MPL MOROCCO hicham@hamag.ma Hicham El Kadiri Ghizlane Benchekroun 

H & FRIENDS GTL (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD SINGAPORE jay@hnfriends.com Han (Jay) Hongju 

H & FRIEND GTL INDIA PVT LTD - NON MPL INDIA joe@hnfriends.com Joe Kim

HUGO EXPRESS OY FINLAND anton.uimonen@hugoexpress.fi Anton Uimonen

IMPERIAL BLUE NIGERIA LTD NIGERIA imperialblueng@yahoo.com Fidelis Afamefuna Ikegwuonu

INNOVATIVE VENTURES PVT LTD SRI LANKA sales@innovativelkcmb.com Viraj Waidyathilaka

INTERPORT GLOBAL LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. 
(H.Q.) INDIA sameer@interportglobal.com Sameer Bendre Ashnaa Bendre

IRISH SHIPPING AND TRANSPORT LTD IRELAND pbreen@irishshipping.com Rachel Keegan Conor Marron

JADROAGENT CROATIA nikolina.babic.brenc@jadroagent.hr Nikolina Babic Brenc Davor Willheim 

JATCO FREIGHT SERVICES LLC - NON MPL SAUDI ARABIA amin@jatcofs.com Amin Jarouch

J.B. LOGISTIC LTDA COLOMBIA karl. lohmueller@jb-logistic.com Karl H. Lohmueller Mercedes Herrera 

KARGOSMART GLOBAL PTE LTD SINGAPORE kharlam@kargosmart.net Kharla Mae Llarenas

KTL (AUSTRALIA) PTY LTD AUSTRALIA makaela@ktlaustralia.com Rick Tankir 

KTL EUROPE UK myles.daly@ktluk.com  Myles Daly 

KINAY TRANSPORT & LOGISTICS S.A. TURKEY deniz.camlibel@kiney.com Deniz Camlibel 

KINAY TRANSPORT & LOGISTICS S.A. TURKEY Ahmet Korkut Nadir

KINAY TRANSPORT & LOGISTICS S.A. TURKEY Baris Dillioglu

LATCOMEX SA ARGENTINA mdecillis@latcomex.com.ar Matias De Cillis 

LEOPARD SHIPPING & LOGISTICS LIMITED BANGLADESH anower@leopard-bd.com Anower Hossain Nurul Afsar

LOGISTEEL SRL ITALY faggioni@logisteel.it Daniele Faggioni Martina Traggiai 

MARINE SHIPPING AND FORWARDING GEORGIA info@msf.ge Jondari Kemularia

MERCATOR CARGO SYSTEMS LTD. UK george@mercatorcargo.co.uk George Goehlert

MERCATOR CARGO SYSTEMS LTD. UK Sophie Milnes

MEDIACO TRANSIT MARSEILLE, HQ FRANCE b.sardou@mediacotransit.fr Bernard Sardou 

MULTIMARINE SERVICES SRL ITALY tbartolucci@finsea.com Tiziano Bartolucci 

NAVIGATORS SHIPPING AND LOGISTICA LLC UAE rpillai@navigatorslogistica.com Ramesh Pillai

NEUTRAL CONSOLIDATION SERVICES LLP INDIA celestine@neutralconsolidationservi-
ces.com Ashwin Didwania

NTA CO LTS POLAND michal.pik@nta.com.pl Michal Pik

NTA CO LTS POLAND Malgorzata Kamisnka 
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NTA CO LTS POLAND Oleh Veredyn

ONBOARD USA USA fernando@onboard.com.ar Fernando Calgaro 

ONBOARD ARGENTINA ARGENTINA gonzalo@onboard.com.ar Gonzalo De Hoz 

PARISI GRAND SMOOTH LOGISTICS LTD CHINA tlm-patrickli@parisigs.com Patrick Lee

PENTAGON FREIGHT SERVICES AS NORWAY espen.andve@pentagonfreight.com Espen Andve

PENTAGON INTERNATIONAL B.V. THE NETHER-
LANDS maurice.reijntjes@pentagonfreight.com Maurice Rejintjes

PETER RATHMANN & CO. GMBH  GERMANY andreas_ehrhorn@rathmann-co.de Andreas Ehrhorn 

PETER RATHMANN & CO. GMBH GERMANY Tuan Le 

PETER RATHMANN & CO. GMBH GERMANY David Ehrhorn 

PERUVIAN SHIPPING SAC PERU veronica.ruiz@peruvianshipping.com.pe Veronica Ruiz Aviles

PRIME TRANSPORT HEAD OFFICE USA primetranww@aol.com Sam Fischel Marco Mazzeo 

PRO-SHIPPING INTERNATIONAL, S.A. DE C.V. MEXICO enegrete@proshipping.com.mx Carlos Arroyo Erik Negrete

RAIL AND SAIL LOGISTICS PTY LTD SOUTH AFRICA letitia@railandsail .co.za Letitia  Lange 

RFL CARGO SL SPAIN smoreno@rflcargo.com Sonia Moreno

RFL CARGO SL SPAIN Carlos Fernandez

RFL CARGO SL SPAIN Fausto Del Rio 

RM CARGO BALTIC LITHUANIA aleksas@rmcargo.lt Aleksas Meinikis

RS LOGISTICS LIMITED HONG KONG anson.lam@rslog.com Anson Lam Aduardo Ma 

SANTOVA LOGISTICS B.V. NETHERLANDS robert.bruggemann@santova.eu Robert  Bruggemann

SAR TRANSPORT SYSTEMS PVT LTD INDIA disha.shriyan@sartransport.com Disha Shriyan Dipti Mohite

SCHNEIDER + PEKLAR - SPEDITIONS-PARTNER 
GMBH AUSTRIA vp@schneider-peklar.at Valentin Peklar

SEA NET SHIPPING & LOGISTICS PAKISTAN faisal@seanetpk.com Faisal Muhammad Yamin

TNP SFL ITALY/AUSTRA-
LIA lucas@tnpsfl.com Lucas Puig

SIKKAS KWICK HANDLING SERVICE P LTD INDIA rajeev-sikka@sikkas.com Rajeev Sikka

SINO GLOBAL LOGISTICS CO. LTD - NON MPL CHINA tril .xie@sinogloballogistics.com Tril Xie

TCI INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS (HONG KONG) 
LTD. CHINA ricky.shon@mytcigroup.com.cn Ricky Shon

TCI INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS DE MEXICO 
SA DE CV MEXICO e.abuela@mytcigroup.com.mx Sujeyli Abuela

TIBBETT BRITTEN UNIQUE AG SWITZERLAND r.campisano@tbunique.ch Riccardo Campisano

TOP CARGO CHILE CHILE gloiza@topcargo.cl Gonzalo Loiza Francisco Cristi 

TML INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS LLC UAE tml@trademarkgroup.ae Huss  A. Ruhami

TRAMAR ATI FRANCE jennifer.desousa@atitramar.fr Jennifer De Sousa Mehdi Chenessau

TRANS TEAM LTD BANGLADESH touhid@ttlrmk.com Touhidur Rahman Rahman

TRANSPORTES GRUPO CALICHE, S.L. SPAIN luis.gimeno@caliche.es Luis Gimeno

TRASPORTI INTERNAZIONALI TRANSMEC SPA ITALY gmongeri@transmecgroup.com Giorgio Maria Mongeri Hajar Chahboun

TRASPORTI INTERNAZIONALI TRANSMEC SPA ITALY Francesca Rossi 

TRANSLOG EXPRESS PVT LTD INDIA ajayshukla@translogexpress.com Ajay Shukla 
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TRANSMODAL CORPORATION USA anthony.ambrosio@transmodal.net Anthony Ambrosio

TRANSMODAL CORPORATION USA Max Kantzer 

TRANSMODAL CORPORATION USA Keith  Block 

TRANSMODAL CORPORATION USA Henry Lee

TRANSPACIFIC INTERNATIONAL CONSOLIDA-
TOR INC. PHILIPPINES mge@tici.com.ph Marissa Galbis Eden Cruzada 

TRANS TEAM LTD BANGLADESH touhid@ttlrmk.com Touhidur Rahman 

TRICARGO SP. Z O.O. SP. K. POLAND rafal.siennicki@tricargo.eu Rafal Siennicki 

TRIPLE EAGLE FORWARDING (TAIWAN) LTD. TAIWAN eric@triple-eagle.com.tw Eric Hsu

UNITED CARGO MANAGEMENT INC USA  huseyin@ucmcargo.com Huseyn Yedipinar Jeff Lee

WCM LOGISTICS USA tres.b@wcmchs.com Carlton (Tres) Blair  Jan Park 

WCM LOGISTICS USA amanda.t@wcmchs.com Gary Pedersen Amanda Tran 

WATSON GLOBAL LOGISTICS LTD BELGIUM gerrit@watsonglobal.eu Gerrit Wellens Karel Geert

WE LOGISTICS MOROCCO kenza.benhadria@we-logistics.net Kenza Benhadria

WINDFREIGHT EXPRESS TOTAL LOGISTICS, 
INC. PHILIPPINES mvm@windfreightexpress.com Michael V. Maranan Unique M.maranan

WORLD TRANSPORT OVERSEAS HELLAS S.A GREECE maria.georgiou@wto.com Maria Georgiou Stavros Kanapitsas

ZUST & BACHMEIER S.A. SWITZERLAND fabio.lorenzi@zust-bachmeier.com Fabio Lorenzi Alessio Fregnan 


